Responsibilities in Action 
Massachusetts MAP Online Certification Training

· Courses start on the 1st and 3rd Thursdays of the month at www.mapmass.com
· Rosters are due to CDDER@umassmed.edu by the date indicated below. 
· Access is granted to students by 9:00am on the date the course starts.
· Student usernames and passwords are sent to the email address given on the course roster. 
· For further details, including registration template, resource packet materials[footnoteRef:1], and sample ‘welcome letter’, look under “Student and Trainer Resources” on mapmass.com
 [1: *course/mapmass will be down 11/30 - 12/3 for mandatory upgrade*] 

	Course Start Date
	Rosters due by

	[bookmark: _Hlk56077697]Thursday, January 5, 2023
	Thursday, December 29, 2022

	Thursday, January 19, 2023
	Thursday, January 12, 2023

	Thursday, February 2, 2023
	Thursday, January 26, 2023

	Thursday, February 16, 2023
	Thursday, February 9, 2023

	Thursday, March 2, 2023
	Thursday, February 23, 2023

	Thursday, March 16, 2023
	Thursday, March 9, 2023

	Thursday, April 6, 2023
	Thursday, March 30, 2023

	Thursday, April 20, 2023
	Thursday, April 13, 2023

	Thursday, May 4, 2023
	Thursday, April 27, 2023

	Thursday, May 18, 2023
	Thursday, May 11, 2023

	Thursday, June 1, 2023
	Thursday, May 25, 2023

	Thursday, June 15, 2023
	Thursday, June 8, 2023

	Thursday, July 6, 2023
	Thursday, June 29, 2023

	Thursday, July 20, 2023
	Thursday, July 13, 2023

	Thursday, August 3, 2023
	Thursday, July 27, 2023

	Thursday, August 17, 2023
	Thursday, August 10, 2023

	Thursday, September 7, 2023
	Thursday, August 31, 2023

	Thursday, September 21, 2023
	Thursday, September 14, 2023

	Thursday, October 5, 2023
	Thursday, September 28, 2023

	Thursday, October 19, 2023
	Thursday, October 12, 2023

	Thursday, November 2, 2023
	Thursday, October 26, 2023

	Thursday, November 16, 2023
	Thursday, November 9, 2023

	Thursday, November 30, 2023*
	Wednesday, November 23, 2023*

	Thursday, December 7, 2023
	Thursday, November 30, 2023

	Thursday, December 21, 2023
	Thursday, December 14, 2023

	Thursday, January 4, 2024
	Thursday, December 28th, 2023
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